Position

Principal

Psychologist

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Bus Driver/Custodian

Psychologist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Department

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Total Wages

$100,077

$86,377

$79,548

$76,781

$75,100

$73,045

$66,831

$64,946

$64,072

$62,202

$60,898

$59,234

$58,064

$51,950

$49,460

$46,863

$45,672

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,818

$26,451

$25,312

$24,850

$24,566

$24,227

$23,188

$22,881

$22,728

$22,421

$22,203

$21,926

$21,731

$20,710

$20,297

$22,999

$0



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Office Assistant Il

Secretary - School

Operational Services Spec |

Other Classified Staff

Bus Driver/Custodian

Instructional Assistant

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Operational Services Spec |

Teacher

Operational Services Spec |

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

$45,040

$44,593

$44,075

$43,684

$42,974

$35.628

$35,576

$32,128

$31,994

$31,775

$30,268

$29,395

$24,212

$23,219

$22,946

$22,627

$19,900

$18,530

$14,677

$14,604

$14,520

$14,456

$19,251

$20,213

$20,337

$19,280

$19.614

$19,531

$18,583

$9,576

$9,732

$8,357

$9,516

$11,713

$6,289

$1,149



Paraeducator |

Library Tech

Yard/Noon Supervisor

Aide Instructional |

Yard/Noon Supervisor

Yard/Noon Supervisor

Yard/Noon Supervisor

Yard/Noon Supervisor

Yard/Noon Supervisor

Yard/Noon Supervisor

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Bass Lake Joint Union
Elementary

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

Oakhurst School

$17,470

$10,866

$10,077

$9,053

$9,046

$6,497

$3,340

$3,269

$1,144

$779

$3,193

$0

$625

$2,250

$561

$403

$207

$203

$71

$48



