Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$100,077	\$28,818
Psychologist		Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$86,377	\$26,451
Teacher		Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$79,548	\$25,312
Teacher		Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$76,781	\$24,850
Teacher		Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$75,100	\$24,566
Teacher		Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$73,045	\$24,227
Teacher		Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$66,831	\$23,188
Teacher		Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$64,946	\$22,881
Teacher		Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$64,072	\$22,728
Teacher		Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$62,202	\$22,421
Teacher		Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$60,898	\$22,203
Teacher		Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$59,234	\$21,926
Teacher		Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$58,064	\$21,731
Teacher		Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$51,950	\$20,710
Teacher		Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$49,460	\$20,297
Bus Driver/Custodian		Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$46,863	\$22,999
Psychologist		Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$45,672	\$0

Teacher	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$45,040	\$14,677
Teacher	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$44,593	\$14,604
Teacher	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$44,075	\$14,520
Teacher	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$43,684	\$14,456
Teacher	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$42,974	\$19,251
Office Assistant II	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$35,628	\$20,213
Secretary - School	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$35,576	\$20,337
Operational Services Spec I	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$32,128	\$19,280
Other Classified Staff	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$31,994	\$19,614
Bus Driver/Custodian	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$31,775	\$19,531
Instructional Assistant	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$30,268	\$18,583
Teacher	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$29,395	\$9,576
Teacher	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$24,212	\$9,732
Teacher	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$23,219	\$8,357
Teacher	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$22,946	\$9,516
Operational Services Spec I	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$22,627	\$11,713
Teacher	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$19,900	\$6,289
Operational Services Spec I	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$18,530	\$1,149

Paraeducator I	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$17,470	\$3,193
Library Tech	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$10,866	\$0
Yard/Noon Supervisor	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$10,077	\$625
Aide Instructional I	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$9,053	\$2,250
Yard/Noon Supervisor	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$9,046	\$561
Yard/Noon Supervisor	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$6,497	\$403
Yard/Noon Supervisor	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$3,340	\$207
Yard/Noon Supervisor	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$3,269	\$203
Yard/Noon Supervisor	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$1,144	\$71
Yard/Noon Supervisor	Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary	Oakhurst School	\$779	\$48